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BRIGG TOWN COUNCIL 
SCHEDULE OF FULL COUNCIL AND  

COMMITTEE MEETING DATES  
2024-2025 

 

All meetings to take place in the Angel Suite, Exchange Place, Brigg DN20 
8LD, unless otherwise advised. 
 
Personnel Committees will be arranged on a case of need basis. 
 
June 2024 
Planning and Environment C’tee Tuesday   25th June 2024 6.45pm 
Brigg Town Council   Tuesday   25th June 2024 7.15pm 
 
July 2024 
Planning and Environment C’tee Tuesday 23rd July 2024 6.45pm     
Brigg Town Council   Tuesday 23rd July 2024 7.15pm 
  
September 2024 
Planning and Environment C’tee Tuesday 24th Sept 2024 6.45pm 
Brigg Town Council   Tuesday 24th Sept 2024 7.15pm 
 
October 2024 
Planning and Environment C’tee Tuesday 22nd Oct 2024 6.45pm 
Brigg Town Council   Tuesday 22nd Oct 2024 7.15pm 
 
November 2024 
Planning and Environment C’tee Tuesday 26th Nov 2024 6.45pm 
Brigg Town Council   Tuesday 26th Nov 2024 7.15pm 
 
December 2024 – Case of Need 
Planning and Environment C’tee Tuesday 17th Dec 2024  6.45pm 
Brigg Town Council   Tuesday 17th Dec 2024 7.15pm 
 
January 2025 
Planning and Environment C’tee Tuesday 28th Jan 2025 6.45pm 
Brigg Town Council   Tuesday 28th Jan 2025 7.15pm 
 
February 2025 
Planning and Environment C’tee Tuesday 25th Feb 2025 6.45pm 
Brigg Town Council   Tuesday 25th Feb 2025 7.15pm 
 
March 2025 
Planning and Environment C’tee Tuesday 25th March 2025 6.45pm 
Brigg Town Council   Tuesday 25th March 2025 7.15pm 
 
ANNUAL TOWN MEETING   Tuesday 18th March 2025 7.00pm 
 
April 2025 
Planning and Environment C’tee Tuesday 22nd April 2025 6.45pm 
Brigg Town Council   Tuesday 22nd April 2025 7.15pm 
 
May 2025 
Annual Town Council Meeting  Tuesday 27th May 2025 7.15pm 


